Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

37.690.10
ALFA USB C

ALFA USB C, USB Type-C Kabel zum
Aufladen, Schwarz

1m

0.03 kg

0.0316 kg

84

500/50/1

0.328 mx0.4 mx0.465 m
15.8 kg
8605040057018
854442900000

171



